[bookmark: _GoBack]102臺北市中正盃田徑賽
時 間:102/09/21至102/09/22
地 點:臺北市立田徑場
    學 校:臺北市立大同高中(田徑隊)
	編 號
	姓        名
	組 別
	項       目
	成     績
	名 次
	備     註

	1
	顏彣圭
	高男組
	鉛球
	13.71m
	1
	

	2
	王俞宣
	高女組
	100m
	12.74秒
	1
	

	3
	葉佩瑄
	高女組
	鉛球
	12.21m
	1
	破大會

	4
	李怡樺
	高女組
	標槍
	43.28m 
	1
	破大會

	5
	林思安 詹世歆
周子堯 鄭先瑋
	高男組
	4x400m接力
	3.29秒75
	2
	

	6
	朱柏麟
	高男組
	鉛球
	13.14m
	3
	

	7
	周子堯
	高男組
	200m
	22.78秒
	3
	

	8
	賴智美
	高女組
	標槍
	35.10m
	3
	

	9
	詹世歆
	高男組
	400m
	53.70秒
	6
	

	10
	吳書嘉
	高男組
	100m
	11.90秒
	6
	

	11
	張淯翔
	國男組
	100m
	12.95秒
	7
	



